Declaration of performance
ME000-014-CPR-2017/02/26-EN
PRODUCT
Type designation ME with side glass
Intended area of use Space heating in residential buildings
MANUFACTURER
Name Nordpeis AS
Address Gjellebekkstubben 11, 3420 Lierskogen, Norway
CHECKS
According to AVCP System 3
Standard EN 16510-2-1:2022
Test institute Rhein-Ruhr Feuerstätten Prüfstelle, NB 1625
 has checked declared performance and issued
 test report no. RRF - 1021 24 1540
DECLARED PERFORMANCE
Essential Characteristics Performance Harmonized technical specification
Load bearing capacity 120 kg
EN 16510-2-1:2022
Fire safety of installation to the chimney T 400 G
Minimum distances to combustible materials dB=
dF=
dC=
dR=
dS=
dL=
dP=
s=
305 mm
330 | 0 mm
700 mm
150 mm
700 mm
0 | 0 mm
1100 | 700 mm
0 mm
other safety distances
according product manual